

3

## Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 1 02/02/2022

Incident #: 22BEX-959-OF

Call #: 22-959

Date/Time Reported: 01/28/2022 1828 Report Date/Time: 01/28/2022 1856

Status: Incident Open

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Ronald Moss Approving Officer: Patrol Sergeant Brent Otte

Signature:

Signature:

	V = 9 V = V -			<del></del>			
#	OFFENSE (S)			ATTEMPTED	TYPE	DEGREE	
	LOCATION TYPE: S 2656 FAIR AVE BEXLEY OH 43209	INGLE FAMILY HOM	ΙE	Zone: Central			
1	THEFT			N	Felony	5	
	2913.02	<b>L</b> FINE: 300.00	645.05A	5	_		
#	VICTIM(S)			SEX RACE	AGE SSI	N PHONE	
1				м	53		
	DOB: EMPLOYER: ETHNICITY: VICTIM CONNECTED	TO OFFENSE NUMBI	ER(S): 1				
#	PERSON(S)		PERSON T	YPE SEX RACE	AGE SSI	N PHONE	
1			BUSINESS				
2			BUSINESS				

BUSINESS

## Bexley Police Department NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER RONALD M MOSS

Ref: 22BEX-959-OF

On Friday, January 28, 2022 at 1818 hours, victim reported that, unknown person(s) did with purpose to deprive him of property, knowingly obtain control over three packages from his porch located at 2656 Fair Avenue without his consent, in violation of Section 2913.02 A-1 of the ORC, a felony of the 5th degree.

\*\* Portions of this report have been redacted \*\*

Page: 1